14. Schlossbeindeckeli Schiessen

Sportschutzen Muhleberg

Einzelrangliste

19.07.2024 - 02.08.2024
Gruppenstich D+E - Ordonanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Neuhaus Josef
Vonlanthen Josef
3 Pauli Bruno
4  Vogel Daniel
5 Pliiss Willi
6 Loretan Willy
7 Rohrbasser Marcel
8 Delisperger Kurt
9 Triissel Martin
10 Gfeller Hans
11 Spack Hans
12 Pliiss Flavia 1 Dame
13 Hofer Alfred
14 Rappo Daniel
15 Sigrist Walter
16 Junker Fritz
17 Weibel Kurt
18 Zwahlen Rolf
19 Moller Christine 2 Dame
20 Lehmann Reto
21 Pulfer Beat
22 Patzen Jiirg
23 Bise Bertrand
24 Bandi Reto
25 Schlup Max
26 Leibundgut Kevin
27 Briilhart Mario
28 Svitek Milan
29 Truden Harald
30 Schumacher André
31 Siegenthaler Marc
32 Kocher Felix

Verein
1948 SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
1952 SV St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft
1965S Wolfacker, Sportschitzen
1961V  Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
1963V  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
1959V  Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
1964V  Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
1968 S  Koniz, Sportschitzen Platten
1950 SV Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
1961V  Vechigen, Sportschitzen
1969 S  Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen
1992 E D Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
1959V  Durrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1966 S  Wiunnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
1955V  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellsch
1948 SV Merzligen, Feldschitzen
1951 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1964V  Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1970 SPD Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1984 E Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
1966 S  Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1948 SV Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
1973 S Fétigny - Méniéres, Société de tir
1979 E Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
1946 SV Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1990 E  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
1973 S  Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
1966 S  Bariswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1972 S  Spérs-Port, VSG
1961V Epsach, Vereinigte SG
1966 S  Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
1953 SV Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen

33 Riedo-Déngeli Susi 3 Dame 1960 Vv D Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen

34 Citino Franco

35 Gerber Urs

36 Neuenschwander Hansueli
37 Rutsch Ernst

38 Boss Erwin

39 Schick Thomas
40 Gebhrig Alfred

41 Wyss Hans

42 Weibel Max

43 Auderset Ursula
44 Schmutz Marcel
45 Miiller Markus
46 Heiniger Daniel
47 Stebler Bernhard
48 Nikles Adrian
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1962V  Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschitzen
1956 V  Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
1958 V  Durrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1961V  Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1948 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
1968 S Bennwil, Feldschitzen

1963V  Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

1967 S  Vechigen, Sportschitzen

1949 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1968 S D Vechigen, Sportschitzen

1958 V  Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen

1962V  Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
1967 S  Vechigen, Sportschitzen

1968 S  Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

1977 S Merzligen, Feldschitzen
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Punkte
146 30.00
145 20.00
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51
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Bichsel Peter
Stauffer Hanni
Sahli Bernhard
Bachmann Matthias
Pfammatter Emil
Bolliger Regina
Steinmann Andreas
Scherrer Maja
Hanhart Elsbeth
Mauron Marcel
Ramseier Hans
Herren Walter
Nufer Heinz

Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter

Blum Markus

Jaun Hans-Kaspar
Uldry René
Kilchhofer Kurt
Aregger Dominik
Baumberger Joggu
Rothlisberger Urs
Affolter Ernst
Scherrer Remo
von Allmen Heinz
Miiller Urs
Schelling Albert
Balsiger Silvia
Hausler Roland
Wuischpard Claude
Muhr Eduard
Junker Remo
Domeyer Marianne
Burri Eveline
Kumli Peter
Hofmann Urs
Balmer Daniel
Kislig Reto
Wiedmer Andreas
Gloor Sascha
Gehrig Anton
Lauper Urs

Neff Walter
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf
Gilgen Michael
Herren Daniel
Gosteli Rita
Fahlimann Andreas
Gasche Oliver
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1962 V
1959 vV
1958 V
1967 S
1972 S

Verein
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschiitzen
W innewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein

1964 V D Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen

1967 S Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschiitzen

1961 V D Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

1963 V D Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schutzenverein
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Siselen, Schitzengesellschaft

1947 SV
1958 V
1949 SV
1955V
1993 E
1958 V
1959V
1953 SV
1960 V
1984 E
1956 V
1952 SV
1955V
1958 V
1956 V
1950 SV
1964 V

1956 V D Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
1964V  Frauenkappelen, Feldschiitzengesellsc
1932 SV Wohlen b. Bern, Schitzengesellschaft

1948 SV
1976 S

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Frauenkappelen, Feldschitzengesellsc
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Wolfacker, Sportschitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

1951 SVDBern, Stadtschiitzen

1958 V D Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W

1949 SV
1967 S
1986 E
1986 E
1966 S
1969 S
1957V
1983 E
1946 SV
1950 SV
1972 S
1981 E

1983 E
1956 V

Kirchlindach, Feldschiitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Siselen, Schitzengesellschaft

Ipsach, Feldschitzen

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
1971 S D Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Vechigen, Sportschiitzen
Thdrishaus, Feldschitzen

Seite 2 von 4

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03

Kar

Kar
57-03

Kar

Kar

90
100
99
98
98
97
96
95
93
97
97
96
94
94
93
93
84
100
99
97
96
96
95
94
86
98
97
96
95
93
91
86
100
99
97
86
100
98
98
97
97
96
96
99
96
95
94
91
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19.07.2024 - 02.08.2024

Gruppenstich D+E - Ordonanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
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111
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121
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124
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129
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137
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139
140
141
142
143
144

Tschannen Rolf
Hollander Thilo
Schmutz Rudolf
Schmutz-Fasel Beatrix
Danz Peter
Tischer Andreas
Probst Fritz
Miiller Konrad
Minder Richard
Kunz Fritz

Egli Patrick

Iseli Jakob
Wenger Martin
Meer Walter
Zwahlen Hansueli
Heubi Kurt

Oehrli Verena
Lehmann Martin
Spiti Stephan
Balmer Michael
Oppliger Otto
Streit Peter
Leuenberger Hanspeter
Schlegel Ursi
Riitsch Joshua
Gilgen-Herrmann Christa
Rosel Manuel
Walti Felix

Hanni Martin
Probst Walter
Schmutz Fritz
Sutter Kurt
Zbinden Hans
Brechbiihl Fredy
Streit Christoph
Roppel Jakob
Sommer Peter
Maurer Kocher Anna
Uehlinger Beat
Ganz Hans-Peter
Roth Bruno

Bula Peter

Lithi Ernst
Biitikofer Thomas
Anliker Andreas
Aebischer Hugo
Biirki Rudolf
Schertenleib Erich
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1957V
1964 V
1948 SV
1963 vD
1955V
1963 V
1956 V
1963 V
1967 S
1964 V
1966 S
1956 V
1957V
1960 V
1946 SV
1961V

Verein

Spg

Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein 57-03

Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein

Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Aarberg, Mihlau VSG

Langendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Siselen, Schitzengesellschaft

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Galmiz, Schiutzengesellschaft

1947 SVDThun, Stadtschiitzen

1959V  Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

1980 E

1982 E  Wohlen b. Bern, Schitzengesellschaft

1963 V
1940 SV

1954 SV Schnottwil, Schitzengesellschaft
1961 VD Kriechenwil, Schutzengesellschaft

1993 E

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Thorishaus, Feldschitzen

Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen

1982 E D Mihleberg, Sportschiitzen

1980 E
1939 SV
1956 V
1955V
1960 V
1948 SV
1946 SV
1960 V
1982 E
1944 SV
1971 S

1964 V
1948 SV
1963 V
1942 SV
1962 V
1963 V
1959 vV
1938 SV
1949 SV
1944 SV

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Gerzensee, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen
Bern, Stadtschitzen
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1967 S D Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschiitzen
Koniz, Sportschiutzen Platten

Ipsach, Feldschitzen
Kirchlindach, Feldschiitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
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Kar
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57-03
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57-03

Kar
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

Mimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldent: 57-03

Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
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Kar

Punkte
89 132
100 131
96 131
99 130
98 130
98 130
95 130
92 130
90 130
98 129
96 129
93 129
92 129
90 129
89 129
85 129
97 128
95 128
93 128
93 128
86 128
84 128
84 128
99 127
o5 127
92 127
88 127
96 126
96 126
94 126
94 126
93 126
92 126
91 126
79 126
97 125
97 125
92 125
90 125
90 124
90 123
85 122
81 122
75 122
g7 121
89 120
92 119
82 119
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14. Schlossbeindeckeli Schiessen

Sportschutzen Muhleberg

Einzelrangliste

19.07.2024 - 02.08.2024
Gruppenstich D+E - Ordonanz D

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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Teilnehmer

Bader Urs

Fivian Peter
Schiitz Bernhard
Wiilti Ulrich
Fuchser Rolf
Bingisser Tamara
Zurbuchen Ingo
Staudenmann Hans

1948 SV
1971 S
1951 SV
1940 SV
1963 V
1982 ED
1977 S
1950 SV

Verein Spg
Mumliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldent: 57-03
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen 57-03
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen 57-03
Epsach, Vereinigte SG 57-03
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen Kar
W innewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein Kar
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen 57-03
Kirchlindach, Feldschiitzen 57-03
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79
90
91
82
95
87
74
81

Punkte
118
117
116
114
111
110
110

99
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